Yasmin Bushby

Showcast:
www3.showcast.com.au/showcast/yasmin
Website: www.yasminbushby.com
Email: yasminbushby@gmail.com
Phone: 0478 066 853

Dress Size: 8 -10

Height: 164 cm, Weight: 58 kg
Age range: 28 - 40
Skin colour: Olive,
Ethnicity: Caucasian / European

Actor, TV Presenter and Voice Over artist

Hair: Long, Brown

Experienced Melbourne based TV Presenter, Actor and Voice Over Artist. | regularly
work with the corporate sector as a presenter and actor. As a presenter, my
speciality lies in factual TV Presenting (see website). In acting work, | have a range
of TVCs, corporate acting & TV bit parts. My mixed ethnicity means that | am cast as
everything from Caucasian Australian, Middle Eastern, Indian, Italian/Greek to Arab.
Bit parts in Offspring and Winners & Losers, main roles in a number of TVCs and
leads in short films. Background in physical theatre and circus.

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Actor — Hair dresser. Online advert.
Fairwork Australia, Melbourne.

Presenter — Business Woman. Online
media. Formfile Records Management,
Melbourne.

Presenter. Internal Training video. ASQA
Federal Government, Melbourne.

Actor — Housewife. Internal Training video.
Suncorp Insurance, Melbourne.

Actor — Gambling Mum. Internal Training
video. Responsible Gaming Commission,
Melbourne.

Actor — Business woman. Internal Training
video. CGU Business Insurance
Presenter — Doctor. Online media package.
Mediq financial services.

Actor — Business Woman. Winners &
Losers bit part.

Lead actress — Private Detective, short film.
The Frame.

Monster & Bear

Hunting with Pixels

Studio Fifty One
Storylab

Storylab

Vortex

Bravo Charlie Productions

Deakin University

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne



2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

2012
2012

2012

2012

2011

2011
2011

2011

2010
2009-
2007
2005

2005

2014
2014
2014
2013
2012

2011
2011
2011

Actor — Café Owner. TVC Fair Work
Ombudsman.

Actor — Office worker, TVC. SAP Online
solutions

Presenter — Office worker, Health & Safety
instructional video for online media. Alsco
Actor — Office worker, Online media.
Salesforce

Actor — Housewife, TVC. Consumer Affairs
Victoria

Actor — Cherry woman, TVC. Kraft

Actor - Lawyer. TVC, Officeworks

Actor — Real Estate Agent. Bit part. TV
series, Offspring

Actor - Mum, TVC, Target Baby

Presenter. TVC, Dara Switchboards
Presenter. TVC, Nulab professional
imaging

Actor. TVC, Federation Square

Actor - Wife. TVC, Regal Wealth
Management

Lead actress. Short film, The Globe
Co-Host, Melbourne 22.

- 18 episode studio based series

Presenter. Online media, WA State
Government

Host, writer & segment presenter. Ecotopia
- 7 part environmental affairs series
Supporting actress. Short film, Fighting for
air

Presenter. Corporate DVD, In Transit

Host & segment presenter. Ecofopia TV Pilot

Actor. Online media for SBS, Go Back to
Where You Came From

Actor. SciFun

Circus performer. Te Pooka circus

Actor. Edinburgh International Science
Festival
Actor. FEET Theatre, Enviro street theatre.

Model — Chef.
Model — Office worker.

Australia Post

Gurerilla Creative

The Momentum,
Singapore

Chris Kirby productions
50 Kaliber

Great Southern
Communications

Piglet Productions
Southern Star Productions

Bravo Charlie Productions
Bravo Charlie Productions

Federation Square
RGG Creative

NMIT, Channel 31
Findlay Films

Documentary shop, Trade
Creative / Channel 31
Fatima Mawas / Jeremy
Rousse Film

Findlay Films
Documentary Shop /
Channel 31

Schools touring program

Stilting, acro-balance, fire
performance.

Touring schools program

FEET Theatre

Black Magic Design

Model — Shop owner.
Model — Housewife.
Model — Muslim women in
a suit of amour.

Model — Nurse.

Model — Girlfriend.

Model — Office worker.

Officeworks

Australia Post

Victorian Equal Opportunity & Human Rights
Commission

HESTA Superannuation Fund

Lifeworks

Australian Trades Commission

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne
Melbourne

Melbourne
Melbourne

Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne

Melbourne
Melbourne

Melbourne

UK
UK

UK

Europe

Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne

Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne



2015 Voice Over. Sahara yoghurt TV ad Melbourne

2014 Voice Over. Inkerman Medical Group, on Big Mouth Audio Melbourne
hold messaging

2013 Voice Over. Short film, A Love Story Precinct Melbourne

2012 Voice Over. Online media, Leica Direct Big Ears Audio Melbourne

2012 Voice Over. TVC, SpencerLacy SpencerLacy Melbourne

2011 Voice Over. Documentary, Separation Melbourne
Anxiety

Professional Bellydancer (www.yasminbellydance.com)
Professional Swing Dancer

Training

2011-2015 Regular acting training The Rehearsal room, Armadale

2014 Acting training TAFTA, Melbourne

2012 Voice Over training John Higginson short course, Melbourne

2011 TV Presenting workshop The Rehearsal room, Armadale



