

Yasmin Bushby

Showcast:

www3.showcast.com.au/showcast/yasmin

Website: www.yasminbushby.com **Email:** yasminbushby@gmail.com

Phone: 0478 066 853

Dress Size: 8 -10

Height: 164 cm, Weight: 58 kg

Age range: 28 - 40

Skin colour: Olive, **Hair:** Long, Brown

Ethnicity: Caucasian / European

About me

Actor, TV Presenter and Voice Over artist

Experienced Melbourne based TV Presenter, Actor and Voice Over Artist. I regularly work with the corporate sector as a presenter and actor. As a presenter, my speciality lies in factual TV Presenting (see website). In acting work, I have a range of TVCs, corporate acting & TV bit parts. My mixed ethnicity means that I am cast as everything from Caucasian Australian, Middle Eastern, Indian, Italian/Greek to Arab. Bit parts in Offspring and Winners & Losers, main roles in a number of TVCs and leads in short films. Background in physical theatre and circus.

Acting / Presenting

2015	Actor – Hair dresser, Online advert.	Monster & Bear	Melbourne
2010	Fairwork Australia, Melbourne.	Worldter & Bear	Weibourne
2015	Presenter – Business Woman, Online	Hunting with Pixels	Melbourne
_0.0	media. Formfile Records Management,		
	Melbourne.		
2015	Presenter. Internal Training video. ASQA	Studio Fifty One	Melbourne
	Federal Government, Melbourne.	,	
2015	Actor – Housewife. Internal Training video.	Storylab	Melbourne
	Suncorp Insurance, Melbourne.		
2014	Actor – Gambling Mum. Internal Training	Storylab	Melbourne
	video. Responsible Gaming Commission,		
	Melbourne.		
2014	Actor – Business woman. Internal Training	Vortex	Melbourne
	video. CGU Business Insurance		
2014	Presenter – Doctor. Online media package.	Bravo Charlie Productions	Melbourne
	Mediq financial services.		
2014	Actor – Business Woman. Winners &		Melbourne
	Losers bit part.		
2014	Lead actress – Private Detective, short film.	Deakin University	Melbourne
	The Frame.		

2014	Actor – Café Owner. TVC Fair Work Ombudsman.	Gurerilla Creative	Melbourne
2014	Actor – Office worker, TVC. SAP Online solutions	The Momentum, Singapore	Melbourne
2014	Presenter – Office worker, Health & Safety instructional video for online media. <i>Alsco</i>	Chris Kirby productions	Melbourne
2014	Actor – Office worker, Online media. Salesforce	50 Kaliber	Melbourne
2014	Actor – Housewife, TVC. Consumer Affairs Victoria	Great Southern Communications	Melbourne
2014 2014	Actor – Cherry woman, TVC. <i>Kraft</i> Actor - Lawyer. TVC, <i>Officeworks</i>	Piglet Productions	Melbourne Melbourne
2014	Actor – Real Estate Agent. Bit part. TV series, <i>Offspring</i>	Southern Star Productions	Melbourne
2013 2013	Actor - Mum, TVC, <i>Target Baby</i> Presenter. TVC, <i>Dara Switchboards</i>	Bravo Charlie Productions	Melbourne Melbourne
2013	Presenter. TVC, <i>Nulab professional</i> imaging	Bravo Charlie Productions	Melbourne
2013 2013	Actor. TVC, <i>Federation Square</i> Actor - Wife. TVC, <i>Regal Wealth</i>	Federation Square RGG Creative	Melbourne Melbourne
2013	Management	RGG Cleative	Melbourne
2012	Lead actress. Short film, The Globe		Melbourne
2012	Co-Host, <i>Melbourne</i> 22 18 episode studio based series	NMIT, Channel 31	Melbourne
2012	Presenter. Online media, WA State Government	Findlay Films	Melbourne
2012	Host, writer & segment presenter. <i>Ecotopia</i> - 7 part environmental affairs series	Documentary shop, Trade Creative / Channel 31	Melbourne
2011	Supporting actress. Short film, <i>Fighting for air</i>	Fatima Mawas / Jeremy Rousse Film	Melbourne
2011 2011	Presenter. Corporate DVD, <i>In Transit</i> Host & segment presenter. <i>Ecotopia</i> TV Pilot	Findlay Films Documentary Shop / Channel 31	Melbourne Melbourne
2011	Actor. Online media for SBS, Go Back to Where You Came From	Charlier 31	Melbourne
2010 2009-	Actor. SciFun Circus performer. Te Pooka circus	Schools touring program Stilting, acro-balance, fire	UK UK
2007	·	performance.	
2005	Actor. Edinburgh International Science Festival	Touring schools program	UK
2005	Actor. FEET Theatre, Enviro street theatre.	FEET Theatre	Europe

Modelling - Stills

2014	Model - Chef.	Australia Post	Melbourne
2014	Model – Office worker.	Black Magic Design	Melbourne
2014	Model – Shop owner.	Officeworks	Melbourne
2013	Model – Housewife.	Australia Post	Melbourne
2012	Model – Muslim women in	Victorian Equal Opportunity & Human Rights	Melbourne
	a suit of amour.	Commission	
2011	Model – Nurse.	HESTA Superannuation Fund	Melbourne
2011	Model – Girlfriend.	Lifeworks	Melbourne
2011	Model – Office worker.	Australian Trades Commission	Melbourne

Voice Over

2015	Voice Over. Sahara yoghurt TV ad		Melbourne
2014	Voice Over. Inkerman Medical Group, on	Big Mouth Audio	Melbourne
	hold messaging		
2013	Voice Over. Short film, A Love Story	Precinct	Melbourne
2012	Voice Over. Online media, Leica Direct	Big Ears Audio	Melbourne
2012	Voice Over. TVC, SpencerLacy	SpencerLacy	Melbourne
2011	Voice Over. Documentary, Separation		Melbourne
	Anxiety		

Dance

Professional Bellydancer (<u>www.yasminbellydance.com</u>) Professional Swing Dancer

Training

2011-2015	Regular acting training	The Rehearsal room, Armadale
2014	Acting training	TAFTA, Melbourne
2012	Voice Over training	John Higginson short course, Melbourne
2011	TV Presenting workshop	The Rehearsal room, Armadale